RPG Smaland-Olands distrikt

BUDGET 2016

Intakter

Distriktsstdmma och hdstmote
Regionsbidrag

Sommarresor

Summa intakter

Utlagg/omkostnader
Distriktsstamma och hdstmote
Riksstamma

Reklam

Administration

Styrelse

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

240 000

125 000

15 000

290 000

15 000

15 000

20 000

20 000

380 000

360 000

20 000



